ZUSGS

science for a changing world

PALEOZOIC-ROCK AQUIFER

2004 Calendar Year

345403085160001

Latitude: 34°54 '03" Longitude: 085° 16'00"
Well Depth:

72 feet

Datum

WALKER
: 730.00 feet

Daily Mean Water Level

Site Name: 03PP01

Period of Record: 1977 - 2004
Well Diameter 8.0 inches
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Monthly Mean for 2004 and Max, Mean, and Min Monthly Mean for 1977 - 2004
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WATER LEVEL BELOW
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2004
Mean
Max

Min

1977 - 2004

Mean
Max

Min

Jan

10.20
10.69
5.71

10.69
17.55
0.32

Feb

10.17
10.62
4.40

10.13
12.57
1.44

Mar

10.28
10.59
6.25

10.13
13.52
1.97

Monthly Mean Water Level 1977 - 2004
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Jul
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Monthly Water-Level Statistics

11.39 13.02
13.80 14.75
5.70 10.52

10.52 1
1099 1
8.39

1.19
2.67
7.65

10.38 11.70
13.66 16.65

2.55

2.36

12.63
14.55
7.69

13.50
18.83
4.52

15.14 16.39
21.40 21.70
2.96 10.03

Sep

11.35
13.51
4.77

15.94
20.17
3.54
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1977

1980 1983

1986 1989

1992

1995

1998 2001

2004

Oct

12.80
14.48
9.93

16.17
20.33
4.29

Nov

10.18
12.90
4.08

13.91
20.32
2.36

Dec

9.76
10.64
3.93

11.44
20.21
3.27



